
SHEET 2 OF 2

GORDON LEE

1/21/2016

24VIN 12VOUT 10W FLYBACK

MAXREFDES112

<HARDWARE_NUMBER>

AOLIVIA LIAO

1.5

0.039UF

0.22UF

MAX17597ATE+

2K

OPEN

1%

1%

OPEN

0

24.9K

10K

470PF

1%

5600PF
3000V

GNDO

9.76K

1%

OPEN11.3K

22PF

22.1K

1%

1%

1UF

20K

100
1%

50V

0.12

1%

1%

1%

3.3UF

TGSP-P145EP10LF

22UF

1

B260A-13-F

22UF 22UF

1%
274K

49.9K

0.1UF

1%

1%
475

TLV431BSN1T1G

10UF
16V

BAS86

1%
2.87K

GNDO

22UF

ACPL-217-50AE

1%
0.015UF

SI7818DN-T1-E3

SMD110PL

1.82K

3300PF30K

680PF

U1

R21

R22 C19

C11C10C9

GNDO

VOUT

GND

VIN T1 D2

R20

C8

C18

C4

U3

C12

R12

C17

R2

R1

D3

C1

C16

N1

D1

R9

U2

C3

C2

R17

R15

R14

R13

C14

R11

R8

C6

C7

R10

R7

R5

R6

R3

R4

C5

VFB

GNDO

VOUTVIN

VDRV

U3
-2

U3
-2

VOUT

VIN VFB

VDRV

14
13

7

2

8

3

10

16

11

6
17

15

4

9

5

1

1

1

1

8
7
6
54

3
2
1

CA

23

4 1

C
A

2
1

321

4

8

76
5

C A

1

2
3

+

S

D

G

IN

IN

DITHER

EP

OVI

EN/UVLO

IN
VDRV

NDRV

PGND

CS

SGND

SS

FB

COMP

RT

SLOPE

12V AT 1A

SEC

500KHz
17-36V

PRI

DRAWN BY:

TEMPLATE REV:

REV:

2

B

D

1

C

A

2345

345

678

C

B

A

8 7 6 1

D

DATE:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWING TITLE:

SIZE HARDWARE NUMBER:

ENGINEER:

BB


	maxrefdes112_apps_a(1-2)
	Mechanical (1)
	Start Schematic (2)


